
Drum Attachments
Attachments for use with Triple Truck 261160

1 year warranty. Patent pending design
Manual winch with auto brake
Carriage lock; locks carriage in place in any position
Easy load rollers assist loading onto truck bed
Low profile 3" debris deflecting neoprene swivel casters
10" x 2.75" poly hub solid rubber wheels - part # 150698
Wheel lock - pedal activated
Lever operated outrigger adjustment - 3 position
Outrigger angle can be changed even under full load
Note: Frame 211160 must be ordered separately; Platform requires fork option 261162 to install

Video | Specifications

WESCO Triple TruckWESCO Triple Truck

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 261163, TRIPLE TRUCK PLATFORM ATTACHMENT

Video

11/11/2024 | Page 1 of 2

mailto:info@wescomfg.com
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kg9vBoGanA8


261163

TTF-P

750 lb

62.125"

21.25"

28.125"

16"

5"

6 lb

 

Speci�cations

PART NUMBER

MODEL

CAPACITY

LIFT HEIGHT

PLATFORM WIDTH

PLATFORM LENGTH

LOAD CENTER

LOWERED HEIGHT

WEIGHT

MADE IN THE USA

11/11/2024 | Page 2 of 2

https://catalog.wescomfg.com/Asset/flag.jpg
https://catalog.wescomfg.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

