

Industrial Products, Inc. Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 261163, TRIPLE TRUCK PLATFORM ATTACHMENT



- 1 year warranty. Patent pending design
- · Manual winch with auto brake
- · Carriage lock; locks carriage in place in any position
- · Easy load rollers assist loading onto truck bed
- Low profile 3" debris deflecting neoprene swivel casters
- 10" x 2.75" poly hub solid rubber wheels part # 150698
- · Wheel lock pedal activated
- Lever operated outrigger adjustment 3 position
- · Outrigger angle can be changed even under full load
- Note: Frame 211160 must be ordered separately; Platform requires fork option 261162 to install

Drum Attachments

Attachments for use with Triple Truck 261160

Video | Specifications

Video





Specifications

PART NUMBER	261163
MODEL	TTF-P
CAPACITY	750 lb
LIFT HEIGHT	62.125"
PLATFORM WIDTH	21.25"
PLATFORM LENGTH	28.125"
LOAD CENTER	16"
LOWERED HEIGHT	5"
WEIGHT	6 lb
MADE IN THE USA	MACUSA IN THE ACCIONATION ACCIONATION